oRDER NO. SD83012372C1
Servlce Manual
Stereo Graphic Eq ualizer
sH-9025
[M], [MC]
i_
I CONTENTS
Page

important for safety. When replacing any of these components
use only manufacturer's specified parts.
Numbering System of Resistor Numbering Syntem of Capacitor
Example
Example
ECKD IH
25 F J l0l Tr* V"t,.S.
Capacitor Type
Voltage
Tolerance
ECEA Type Oth6rs
ECEA
ECCD
ECKD
ECF
: Electrolytic
: @ramic
: Ceramic
: Semi conductor
1A : 10V'
iC : 16V
lE : 25V
lV : 35V
lH : 50V
50 : 50V
25 : 25V
lH :50VDC
KC : 400VAC
ECFTD: 25V DC
K:
Z:
P:
* 10%
+80%, -20%
+lAWo. -ff/o
Ref. No. Part No. Value
R101,102 S
R103, r04 S
R105,106 S
R107,108 S
R109,110 S
R'trl,112 s
R113,114 S
R201,202 s
R203,2(N S
R205,206 s
R207,208 s
R209,210 s
R211,212 S
8213,214 S
R301,303 S
R3m,304 S
8305,306 S
R307,308 S
R309,310 S
R311,312 S
R313,314 S
8401,402 S
R403,404 S
R405,406 S
R407,408 S
R409,410 S
R41 1,412 S
R4r3,414 S
ERD25FJ821